
4 MARCH 

Name 

Successful-continued 
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 
Fletcher Steel Div Fletcher Ind Ltd 
Winstone Ltd 
Mount Somers Steel Limited 
Wellington Steel Ltd 
Cable-Price Steel Limited 
Wellington Steel Ltd 
Mount Somers Steel Limited 
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Fletcher Steel Div Fletcher Ind Ltd 
Fletcher Steel Div Fletcher Ind Ltd 

Cable-Price Steel Limited 
Twidle Machine Co.(Import Dept) 
Twidle Machine Co.(Import Dept) 
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 
Twidle Machine Co.(Import Dept) 
Mount Somers Steel Limited 
Wellington Steel Ltd 

Tender No: 2562 
689 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

NZ Wire Industries Ltd 

Tender No: 2563 
852 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Holyoake Industries Ltd 
Holyoake Industries Ltd 
Holyoake Industries Ltd 
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Price Motherwell Limited 

Tender No: 2564 
202 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Mount Somers Steel Limited 
Mount Somers Steel Limited 
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Fletcher Steel Div Fletcher Ind Ltd 
Wellington Steel Ltd 
Mount Somers Steel Limited 
Mount Somers Steel Limited 
Wellington Steel Ltd 
Fletcher Steel Div Fletcher Ind Ltd 
Wellington Steel Ltd 
Mount Somers Steel Limited 

Tender No: 2565 
2816 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
Donn Pacific Ltd 
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
Bay Products Limited 
Donn Pacific Ltd 
Bay Products Limited 
Steel & Tube NZ Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 
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Location 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Otahuhu 

Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Te Awamutu 
Te Awamutu 

Wellington 
Te Awamutu 
Otahuhu 
Lower Hutt 

Item Code: Ex73010 

Item Code: 73015 

Item Code: 73020 

Item Code: 73027 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Wellington 

Auckland 

Location 

Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 

Wellington 

Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Otahuhu 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

300 
110 

10 
5 

20 
60 
20 
5 
300 

110 
75 

60 
4 
4 
521 
4 
5 

20 

Units 
Sought 

100 
589 

689 

Units 
Sought 

5 
10 
10 
852 

100 

Units 
Sought 

15 
5 
202 

75 
20 

5 
5 

20 
127 
20 

5 

Units 
Sought 

30 
10 
30 
25 
20 
50 
500 

2,151 Units Available At $8 Premium 

Units 
Won 

300 
110 

10 
5 

20 
60 
20 

5 
156 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

100 
589 

Units 
Won 

0 

5 
10 
10 
827 

Units 
Won 

0 

15 

Units 
Won 

5 
182 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

30 
10 
30 
25 
20 
50 
500 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

15.00 
12.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
7.00 
5.00 
5.00 

5.00 

4.00 
3.00 

3.00 
2.00 
1.00 

1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

110.00 
10.00 
5.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

22.00 
15.00 

15.00 

15.00 
10.00 
10.00 
5.00 
5.00 
3.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

89.00 
53.00 
42.00 
11.00 
2.00 
1.00 

1.00 

875 

Premium 

4,500.00 
1,320.00 

100.00 
50.00 

200.00 
420.00 
100.00 
25.00 
780.00 

o.oo 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

100.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Premium 

550.00 
100.00 
50.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

Premium 

330.00 
75.00 

2,730.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

2,670.00 
530.00 

1,260.00 
275.00 
40.00 
50.00 
500.00 


